
SPRING 2025 EVENT SCHEDULE

Tues. Feb. 11, 11am - 1pm @ COB Student Community Center | Resume Roundup

Wed. Feb. 26, 10am - 2pm @ PSUB Ballroom | Career Fair 

Tues. April 8, 7pm @ Bengal Theater | Bengal Business Movie Night: Barbarians at the Gate

Wed. Feb. 12, 7pm @ Bengal Theater | Bengal Business Movie Night: Silicon Cowboys

Mon. April 7 - Thurs. 10 | Financial Literacy Week

Thurs. March 6, 6pm @ Stephens Performing Arts Center | Idaho Business Leader of the Year

Tues. March 11, 7pm @ Bengal Theater | Bengal Business Movie Night: Waking Sleeping Beauty

Indicates prior registration is required. Scan the QR codes or visit isu.edu/cob.

Thurs. April 17, 1pm-4pm @ BA212  | Sales Competition

Wed. April 2, 10am - 2pm @ PSUB Ballroom | Summer Job & Internship Fair
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Thurs. April 10, 8:30am - 4pm @ Shoshone Bannock Hotel  | Women’s Business Symposium

Women’s Business Symp.
Registration

Fri. Jan 24, 8am - 1:30pm @ Alumni Center | Idaho Economic Outlook Symposium

Thursday, Jan. 30, 5pm - 9pm @ Pebble Creek | Welcome Back Ski Night


